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RESERVE HOMEOWNERS

 

Mailbox Specifications

 

10-23-2013 kwc

96.00

56.75

11.25

14.00

5.50

1.00

5.50

18.25

24.00

1.50

.75

1.50

1.50

POST OFFICE APPROVED 

MAILBOX ATTACHES HERE

8" X 16" X 0.5"

3.00

BASE OF BOX

36" ABOVE ROAD

12" X 1.5"ID

PVC TUBE

WITH CLAMP

8 PIECES AT

11.25" X 1.5" X 0.75"

ALL WOOD TO BE 

TREATED LUMBER

AND PAINTED

LAG BOLTS (8)


